## L08000001568

(Requestor's Name)
, '
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

JUN 12 2008

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



300123944633

04/18/08--01035--004 \*\*35.00

ALLAHASSEF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE



April 21, 2008

JESUS E SIRA P.O. BOX 291520 TAMPA, FL 33687

SUBJECT: PEOPLE'S CHOICE INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: L08000001568

We have received your document for PEOPLE'S CHOICE INVESTMENTS, LEC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your conveniences

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60-days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 208A00023706

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registr Division	ration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Peoples Ct (Name of L	bice INVESTMENTS LC	<u>_</u>
The enclosed A	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	People Po Box 2 TAMPA	(Name of Person)  Choice Investmans  (Firm/Company)  (Address)  (Address)	
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	(Name of Person)	at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	<u>7.</u> 5
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing F	See 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed)  \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is e	&
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	<b>:</b> :

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability compa	ny is Leoples	chore	Invest	runt	Ž.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed	on 1/4/08	.)	and assigned doo	cument nu	ımber
<ul><li>3. The date the dissolution was approved:</li><li>4. A description of occurrence that resulte</li></ul>		8	lution nurquent	to section	
608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.44	on back cover letter	y company's disse ). ——	olution pursuant	io section	
	DY PUSITY	77	7. SE		
			AHA	≦	
<del> </del>			- He		Program of the last of the las
5. CHECK ONE:  All debts, obligations and liabi  OR-  Adequate provision has been n			C im	N	*
<ol><li>All remaining property and assets have rights and interests.</li></ol>	been distributed amon	g its members in a	ccordance with t	heir respo	ective
7. CHECK ONE:					
There are no suits pending aga OR- Adequate provision has been n entered against it in any pendin	nade for the satisfaction	_	, order or decree	which ma	ay be
Signatures of the members having the same p	percentage of members	hip interests neces	sary to approve t	he dissol	ution:
2 Signature	·	Josus	Printed Name		
			,		